
ASOM 2024 - ASOM Sprint 2
Leuven 18.5.2024

ASOM

Corinne SERVAIS
Altaïr
Strecke : W Supervet 55+
Länge : 2830m
Zeit : 0:22:32 (7'58"/km)

23/44 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Eileen MAXWELL 0:17:35
2. Julia JARVIS 0:17:50
3. Linda VERBRAKEN 0:17:58

1. 110 00:02:36 225m 11'33"/km
2. 106 00:00:33 00:03:09 76m 7'14"/km
3. 109 00:01:14 00:04:23 72m 17'08"/km
4. 125 00:00:32 00:04:55 63m 8'28"/km
5. 136 00:00:49 00:05:44 93m 8'47"/km
6. 139 00:02:56 00:08:40 224m 13'06"/km
7. 117 00:01:30 00:10:10 134m 11'12"/km
8. 113 00:00:39 00:10:49 57m 11'24"/km
9. 135 00:00:55 00:11:44 64m 14'19"/km

10. 127 00:03:27 00:15:11 255m 13'32"/km
11. 118 00:00:40 00:15:51 52m 12'49"/km
12. 129 00:02:14 00:18:05 101m 22'07"/km
13. 140 00:02:26 00:20:31 222m 10'58"/km
14. 104 00:01:28 00:21:59 195m 7'31"/km
15. 999 00:00:33 00:22:32 79m 6'58"/km
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